

# JANEY LOUS™

- BAKERY PRODUCTS -

# APPLE PIE DESSERT HANDWICH

Includes three - 6 ounce packages of cream  
cheese icing.

<b>Brand</b>	Janey Lous
<b>Category</b>	Pastry
<b>JL#</b>	3430450
<b>Item Description</b>	Handwich, Apple Pie w/icing
<b>GTIN</b>	00850027998572
<b>UPC Case</b>	850027998572
<b>Pack</b>	54
<b>Size</b>	4.0
<b>UOM</b>	Ounces
<b>Cube</b>	0.49
<b>Shelf Life Frozen</b>	240
<b>Shelf Life Prepared Refrigerated</b>	3
<b>Shelf Life Prepared Ambient</b>	4
<b>Minimum Run</b>	100
<b>Hi</b>	7
<b>Ti</b>	14
<b>Net Weight</b>	14.7
<b>Gross Weight</b>	15.5
<b>Case Width</b>	13.65
<b>Case Length</b>	10.05
<b>Case Height</b>	6.15



## JANEY LOUS™

- BAKERY PRODUCTS -

**Handwich, Apple Pie  
w/Icing**  
Item # 3430450

**PASTRY WITHOUT ICING INGREDIENTS:** Apple Filling (Water, high fructose corn syrup, dehydrated apples (preserved with sodium sulfite), corn syrup, food starch - modified, contains 2% or less citric acid, preservatives (sodium benzoate, sodium propionate, potassium sorbate, sodium metabisulfite), salt, natural flavors (Milk), spices, lemon juice concentrate, agar.), Wheat Flour, Butter, Water, Palm Oil, Pure Cane Sugar, Salt, Beta Carotene (for color)

**PASTRY W/ICING INGREDIENTS:** Apple Filling (Water, high fructose corn syrup, dehydrated apples (preserved with sodium sulfite), corn syrup, food starch - modified, contains 2% or less citric acid, preservatives (sodium benzoate, sodium propionate, potassium sorbate, sodium metabisulfite), salt, natural flavors (Milk), spices, lemon juice concentrate, agar.), Wheat Flour, Butter, Powdered Sugar, Water, Palm Oil, Pure Cane Sugar, Cream Cheese (Pasteurized, cultured milk and cream, salt, stabilizers), Margarine (Vegetable oil blend (soybean oil, palm oil, palm kernel oil), water, contains 2% or less of: salt, soy lecithin (soy), vegetable mono & diglycerides, potassium sorbate and citric acid (preservatives), beta carotene (color), artificial flavor, vitamin a palmitate), Salt, Shortening (soybean oil hydrogenated soybean oil, mono and di-glycerides), Corn Syrup, Soybean Oil, Preservative (Water, Propylene Glycol, Preservatives (sodium benzoate and propylparaben)), Vanilla, Artificial Flavors, Lemon Juice, Beta Carotene (for color)

**PASTRY WITHOUT ICING CONTAINS: MILK, WHEAT**  
**PASTRY W/ICING CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT**      **CONTAINS: BIOENGINEERED INGREDIENTS**

Allergen Warning: This product was produced in a facility that uses eggs, milk, soy, wheat, peanuts & tree nuts.

**KEEP FROZEN**

Pack: 54

Unit Weight: 4.0 oz

Net Case Weight: 14.7 Lbs

Gross Case Weight: 15.5 Lbs



0 08 50027 99857 2

Production Date: MM/DD/YYYY\*

\*Lot Code= Production Date

Manufactured by  
Janey Lou's, Inc.  
550 N John Glenn Rd.  
Salt Lake City, UT  
84116  
Questions or concerns  
please call  
(801) 798-7504

